v
o
=<

©COoO~NOOPAOWN-

2016 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - National1600

. Jezdec

. MICHAL Tomas

. SKALA Jan

. SVANDRLIK Jaroslav

. HONZIK Marek

. KUBIK Jan

. PERUTH Milan jr.

. KOLOMAZNIK Vojtéch
. SIMEK Jakub

. HAVELKOVA Elizabeth

PERUTH Milan

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

Autosema Racing

UAMK Strezimif

UAMK Strezimif

*kk

Vozidlo
VW Polo
Mini Cooper
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo
VW Polo GTi
Peugeot 206

VW Polo

Melk

Sedléany -1

32

29
27
24
16
21
20
19

Nyirad

Sedléany - 2

Nordring

Sosnova

Total
62
60
56
54
47
39
21
20
19



